7/16/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$128.30
($73.15)

$55.15

$55.15

Drawer

$44.15

$44.15

$44.15

$99.30

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($619.20) $0.00 52
$0.00 $0.00 ($391.95) ($8.00) 32
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,011.15) (%$8.00) 84
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,011.15) (%$8.00) 84
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($110.95) $0.00 18
$0.00 $0.00 ($110.95) $0.00 18
$0.00 $0.00 ($110.95) $0.00 18
($1,122.10) ($8.00) 102

Handle Net Handle
$747.50 $747.50
$326.80 $318.80
$1,074.30 $1,066.30
$1,074.30 $1,066.30
Handle Net Handle
$155.10 $155.10
$155.10 $155.10
$155.10 $155.10
$1,229.40 $1,221.40

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



