Drawer Report By Satellite

7/		

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	Name 405 VERZA	\$128.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$619.20)	ORace \$0.00	52	\$747.50	\$747.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	(\$73.15)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$391.95)	(\$8.00)	32	\$326.80	\$318.80	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$55.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,011.15)	(\$8.00)	84	\$1,074.30	\$1,066.30	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$55.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,011.15)	(\$8.00)	84	\$1,074.30	\$1,066.30	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$44.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$110.95)	\$0.00	18	\$155.10	\$155.10	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$44.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$110.95)	\$0.00	18	\$155.10	\$155.10	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$44.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$110.95)	\$0.00	18	\$155.10	\$155.10	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>.</u>	\$99.30			(\$1,122.10)	(\$8.00)	102	\$1,229.40	\$1,221.40		